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China Touring Car Champlonship

= > Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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BW-K=AFEFEN I E PR’ EY (3.77 km)
K=AEETE_F 5HE Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name BestLap Class Inlap Laps Gap 1st Team Car Tires

1 999 [+ 1:57.879 (o3| 8 e HEANBHERME R A B SAILUN

g 16 EiEB/E E 2:01.962 D-14 1 11 4.083 FABFEFXRMHE IEAEHKE SAILUN

3 333 BkEEEE£E: 2:03.085 C4H 1 11 5206 Carman—Racing A2 H B SAILUN

4 33 B R BRIRRE 2:05.029 D-241 12 13 7150 HABHEXRHMH ITRAEEE SAILUN

5 97 BB K 2:06.143  D-24 9 11 8264 HABHEKXM JTEEBETCE SAILUN

6 15 & RS Ao 2:12.235 BLH 9 11 14.356 OUR Racing —IRRKARE R * SAILUN

Best Lap : 1:57.879 (115.1 km/h No. 999) [H]XK*
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China Touring Car Champlonship
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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B K= AEET

I EFREZEY (3.77 km)

K=MBEEWNE_T BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 §3 Lap time Total time

No. 999, [ ¥*, Pos. 1
1 11:55:02 40.437 41.230 39.629 2:01.296 5:02.174
2 11:57:02 39.853 40.423 38.849 1:59.125 7:01.299
8 11:59:00 38.891 40.611 38.914 1:58.416 8:59.715
4 12:00:58 38.714 40.885 38.832 1:58.431 10:58.146
5 12:02:57 38.880 40.590 39.205 1:58.675 12:56.821
6 12:04:56 39.051 [30397  38.967 1:58.409 14:55.230
7 12:06:54 39.342 40.777 38.501 1:58.710 16:53.940
8 12:08:52 40.455 38.895 1:57.879 ] 18:51.819
9 12:10:57 40.271 41.566 43.470 Pit In 20:57.126

No. 16, E L iB/¥ F ¥~ Pos. 2
1 11:54:29 40.382 42.246 [39.334 [2:01.962 ] 4:28.801
2 11:56:34 40.119 42.406 42,585 Pit In 6:33.911
3 12:03:34 5:33.147  43.717 43.259 7:00.123 13:34.034
4 12:05:45 44.492 43.654 42.033 2:10.179 15:44.213
5 12:07:53 43.029 43,152 42223 2:08.404 17:52.617
6 12:09:59 41.811 42.836 41.344 2:05.991 19:58.608
7 12:12:05 41,060 43.802 41.330 2:06.192 22:04.800
8 12:14:11 41,099 43.125 41.836 2:06.060 24:10.860
9 12:16:16 g . . 2:04.531 26:15.391
10 12:18:25 43.259 44,900 41.205 2:09.364 28:24.755
11 12:20:34 K x 1 2:08.735 30:33.490

No. 333, BhHLAUZEE X", Pos. 3 ‘
1 11:54:21 40.575 [42546 39.964 2:03.085 ] 4:21.127
2 11:56:26 41.625 42.843 39.919 2:04.387 6:25.514
3 11:58:34 41.626 44.271 41.964 2:07.861 8:33.375
4 12:00:47 44.251 45.077 43.040 2:13.268 10:46.643
5 12:02:51 43.260 40.142 2:03.853 12:50.496
6 12:04:55 41.359 42.744 40.533 2:04.636 14:55.132
7 12:07:06 41.203 43.159 46.355 Pit In 17:05.849
8 12:11:12 2:23.752 45170 57.124 4:06.046 21:11.895
9 12:13:56 57.877 1:00.050 45.635 2:43.562 23:55.457
10 12:16:02 40.724 43.203 41,903 2:05.830 26:01.287
11 12:18:09 41.527 42.962 43.314 2:07.803 28:09.090
12 12:21:16 54.912 1:06.050 1:05.337 Pit In 31:15.389

No. 33, B 7R jl/38 8 Bt /%R0 11, Pos. 4
1 11:55:04 43.083 43.161 41.764 2:08.008 5:04.135
2 11:57:13 42.011 44.331 41735 2:08.077 7:12.212
3 11:59:19 . - R 2:06-934 9:19.146
4 12:01:27 43.124 43.649 41.072 2:07.845 11:26.991
5 12:03:35 42.068 43.375 41.968 2:07.411 13:34.402
6 12:05:45 43.388 45.269 41.493 2:10.150 15:44.552
7 12:07:51 42.099 42.829 41.365 2:06.293 17:50.845
8 12:09:57 41.609 43.245 41.490 2:06.344 19:57.189
9 12:12:03 41.965 42.729 2:05.399 22:02.588
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China Touring Car Championship
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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PRV E FRFEE S (3.77 km)

K=ARENTE_Y 5% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 33, B2 & B/ & /PR 2D ML, Pos. 4
10 12:14:10 42.144 43.880 40.805 2:06.829 24:09.417
11 12:16:15 41.557 42.813 41.044 2:05.414 26:14.831
12 12:18:20 |41.255 142.693 141.081 28:19.860
13 12:20:27 42.450 43.097 41.625 2:07.172 30:27.032
No. 97, W K*, Pos. 5
1 11:55:11 45.346 44.483 42.032 2:11.861 5:10.854
2 11:57:21 42.656 44.905 42,135 2:09.696 7:20.550
3 11:59:28 42217 44.060 41.308 2:07.585 9:28.135
4 12:01:37 42.416 45,128 41.398 2:08.942 11:37.077
5 12:03:44 41,829 44.332 2:07.066 13:44.143
6 12:05:52 42,326 43.848 41,225 2:07.399 15:51.542
7 12:07:58 41.650 43.625 41.368 2:06.643 17:58.185
8 12:10:05 41,761 43.591 41.469 2:06.821 20:05.006
9 12:12:11 41314 43.857 40.972 22:11.149
10 12:14:19 42.314 43.970 41.371 2:07.655 24:18.804
1 12:16:34 41.644 45.859 47.092 Pit In 26:33.399
No. 15, & IEES/# K Hi*, Pos. 6
1 11:55:01 44.500 48.509 46.766 2:19.775 5:00.645
2 11:57:35 49.938 50.442 54.033 Pit In 7:35.058
3 12:01:48 2:34.041 50.348 48.569 4:12.958 11:48.016
4 12:04:11 45,331 49.227 48.297 2:22.855 14:10.871
5 12:06:32 44.420 48.504 47.944 2:20.868 16:31.739
6 12:08:51 44.945 47.367 46.969 2:19.281 18:51.020
7 12:11:08 44.213 45.571 46.683 2:16.467 21:07.487
8 213128 43.898 46.527 45.203 2:15.628 23:23.115
9 12:15:36 l42.628 145.056 [44.551 12:12.235 ] 25:35.350
10 12:17:49 43.135 45.256 44.582 2:12.973 27:48.323
11 12:20:06 43.076 48.009 46.278 2:17.363 30:05.686
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